
 
 
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Martin Luther King Middle School 
AM Routes 
Route #:  01 Run: 01-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:43 AM 22 Road 28 1/2 @ Cholla Ave. 13287 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:45 AM 1562 Avenue 13 1/2 @ Road 28 1/2 28530 Avenue 13 1/2, Madera 
07:47 AM 24 Avenue 13 1/2 @ Cronin 28856 Avenue 13 1/2, Madera 
07:50 AM 922 29150 Desha Street 29150 Desha Street, Madera 
07:53 AM 25 Avenue 13 1/2 @ Road 29 1/4 29277 Avenue 13 1/2, Madera 
07:56 AM 26 13758 Road 29 13758 Road 29, Madera 
07:59 AM 27 Avenue 14 1/2 @ Linda Vista 28895 Avenue 14 1/2, Madera 
  
 
Route #:  07 Run: 07-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:40 AM 2123 Watt St. @ Stanford 12715 Watt Street, Madera 
07:43 AM 204 Avenue 13 @ Watt St. Avenue 13 & Watt, Madera 
07:46 AM 957 San Bruno Ave. @ Watt St. 27288 San Bruno Ave., Madera 

Route #:  21 Run: 21-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:51 AM 1019 Almond Wood Apts. 203 E. Almond Avenue, Madera 

Route #:  38 Run: 38-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:00 AM 1960 14451 Road 29 14451 Road 29, Madera 
07:35 AM 1116 Gary Lane @ Colombard Dr. E. Gary Lane & Colombard Dr., Madera 
07:40 AM 638 501 Monterey 501 Monterey, Madera  

Route #:  45 Run: 45-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

06:43 AM 859 Road 30 1/2 @ Donald 16774 Road 30 1/2, Madera 
06:47 AM 863 Road 31 @ Donald Ave.  16777 Road 31, Madera 
06:58 AM 871 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Jerral Court 28925 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
07:35 AM 891 Tulare @ Clark 1587 Tulare Street, Madera 



 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Martin Luther King Middle School 
AM Routes 
Route #:  53 Run: 53-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:15 AM 1192 Carl's Jr. 137 E. Lewis St., Madera 
07:21 AM 521 Gary Lane @ Diamond Way 224 E. Gary Lane, Madera 
07:24 AM 994 Almond Ave.  @ Barnett Way 874 E. Almond Avenue, Madera 

Route #:  14 Run: 14-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:43 AM 203 Raymond Thomas @ Parkwood Ave. 12759 Raymond Thomas St., Madera 
07:44 AM 204 Avenue 13 @ Watt St. Avenue 13 & Watt, Madera 
07:47 AM 205 Gary Lane @ Diamond Way 224 E. Gary Lane, Madera 
07:50 AM 206 Almond Ave.  @ Barnett Way 874 E. Almond Avenue, Madera 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
  
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Martin Luther King Middle School 

PM Routes 

Route #:  01 Run: 01-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
04:00 PM 1581 Road 28 1/2 @ Fern 13328 Rd. 28 1/2, Madera  
04:07 PM 1562 Avenue 13 1/2 @ Road 28 1/2 28530 Avenue 13 1/2, Madera 
04:09 PM 24 Avenue 13 1/2 @ Cronin 28856 Avenue 13 1/2, Madera 
04:11 PM 922 29150 Desha Street 29150 Desha Street, Madera 
04:15 PM 25 Avenue 13 1/2 @ Road 29 1/4 29277 Avenue 13 1/2, Madera 
04:17 PM 26 13758 Road 29 13758 Road 29, Madera 
04:20 PM 27 Avenue 14 1/2 @ Linda Vista 28895 Avenue 14 1/2, Madera  
  
PM Routes 

Route #:  23 Run: 23-PC1 M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

 
03:35 PM 891 Tulare @ Clark 1587 Tulare Street, Madera  
  
PM Routes 
Route #:  26 Run: 26-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:45 PM 1019 Almond Wood Apts. 203 E. Almond Avenue, Madera 
03:51 PM 203 Raymond Thomas @ Parkwood Ave. 12759 Raymond Thomas St., Madera 
03:56 PM 205 Gary Lane @ Diamond Way 224 E. Gary Lane, Madera 
04:00 PM 206 Almond Ave.  @ Barnett Way 874 E. Almond Avenue, Madera 
04:05 PM 989 Carl's Jr. 137 E. Lewis St., Madera  

Route #:  30 Run: 30-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:35 PM 956 Watt St. @ San Bruno Ave. 12530 Watt St., Madera 
03:38 PM 2123 Watt St. @ Stanford 12715 Watt Street, Madera 
03:41 PM 204 Avenue 13 @ Watt St. Avenue 13 & Watt, Madera 



  
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Martin Luther King Middle School 
PM Routes 
Route #:  38 Run: 38-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:35 PM 638 501 Monterey 501 Monterey, Madera 
03:40 PM 1116 Gary Lane @ Colombard Dr. E. Gary Lane & Colombard Dr., Madera 
03:48 PM 1119 Pear Tree Dr @ Peach Tree Dr. 2831 Pear Tree Dr, Madera 
03:50 PM 1959 Town & Counrty Park 47 Road 25, Madera 
03:55 PM 1103 Dwyer Ave. @ Modoc St 13881 Dwyer Ave., Madera 
PM Routes 
Route #:  45 Run: 45-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:35 PM 2237 15342 Road 29 15342 Road 29, Madera 
03:36 PM 871 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Jerral Court 28925 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
03:42 PM 869 Road 29 @ Avenue 16 16022 Road 29, Madera 
03:50 PM 863 Road 31 @ Donald Ave.  16777 Road 31, Madera 
03:55 PM 865 El Camino @ Highway 145 17237 El Camino, Madera 

  
 
 
 


